
S.NO. NAME OF BOOK PUBLISHERS
1 WOW! ENGLISH COURSEBOOK (6) EUPHEUS LEARNING-LATEST EDITION

2 WOW! GRAMMAR AND COMPOSITION (6) EUPHEUS LEARNING-LATEST EDITION

3 OXFORD ILLUSTRATED PRIMARY ENGLISH OXFORD

4 Malhaar N.C.E.R.T.

5 RAMAYAN PRACHI PUBLICATIONS

6 GULMOHAR(HINDI VYAKARAN)-(6) FULL MARKS NEW EDITION 

7 MATHEMATICS – TEXT BOOK FOR CLASS (6) N.C.E.R.T.- LATEST EDITION

8 EMPOWERING MENTAL MATH (6) PITAMBER PUBLICATIONS

9 SCIENCE - (6)CURIOSITY N.C.E.R.T. -LATEST EDITION 

10 Exploring Society: India and Beyond N.C.E.R.T. 

11 WORLD ATLAS PITAMBER PUBLICATIONS

12 AESTHETIC ART ECONOMY EDITION - (6) KIRTI PUBLICATION

13 TRACKPAD VER 5.1 ORANGE PUBLICATION

14 Deepkam (part 1) (SANSKRIT) N.C.E.R.T. LATEST EDITION 

15 APPRENONS LE FRANÇAIS – (2) NEW SARASWATI HOUSE

16 APPRENONS LE FRANÇAIS – CAHIER D’ EXERCISES(2) NEW SARASWATI HOUSE

17 EXERCISE BOOK 24 NOS.

18 GRAPH NOTEBOOK 1 NO.

19 CAMEL OIL PASTELS 1 NO.

20 SKETCH BOOK (SPIRAL ) BIG 2 NO.

21 POSTER COLOUR T-6 1 NO.

22 PLASTIC COVER 25 NOS.

23 BRUSH (2,4,6) 1 SET

24 SHADING PENCILS (2B, 4B AND 6B) 1 SET

25 LAB FILE 1 NO.

26 SCHOOL LABEL 4 SHEETS

27 SKETCH PEN 1 SET

28 PLASTIC FOLDER 1 NO.

29 VALUE EDUCATION FOLDER 1 NO.

30 MAP INDIA POL/5, WORLD POL/5 10 NOS.

31 SCRAP FILE (COLOURED INTERLEAF) SPIRAL 1 NO.
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S.NO. NAME OF BOOK PUBLISHERS
1 WOW! ENGLISH COURSEBOOK (7) EUPHEUS LEARNING SOLUTIONS

2 WOW! GRAMMAR AND COMPOSITION(7) EUPHEUS LEARNING SOLUTIONS

3 LITTLE OXFORD ENGLISH DICTIONARY OXFORD

4 VASANT (PART 2) N.C.E.R.T.

5 MAHABHARAT PRACHI PUBLICATIONS

6 GULMOHAR(HINDI VYAKARAN)-(7) FULL MARKS NEW EDITION 

7 MATHEMATICS – TEXT BOOK FOR CLASS (7) N.C.E.R.T.- LATEST EDITION

8 EMPOWERING MENTAL MATH(7) PITAMBAR PUBLICATIONS

9 SCIENCE - (7) N.C.E.R.T.- LATEST EDITION

10 HISTORY - OUR PASTS - (2) N.C.E.R.T.- LATEST EDITION

11 CIVICS - SOCIAL AND POLITICAL LIFE - (2) N.C.E.R.T.- LATEST EDITION

12 GEOGRAPHY - OUR ENVIRONMENT -(2) N.C.E.R.T.- LATEST EDITION

13 TRACKPAD VER 5.1 ORANGE PUBLICATION

14 AESTHETIC ART ECONOMY EDITION - (7) KIRTI PUBLICATION

15 Ruchira- (part 2) (SANSKRIT) N.C.E.R.T.(LATEST EDITION)

16 APPRENONS LE FRANÇAIS – (3) NEW SARASWATI HOUSE

17 APPRENONS LE FRANÇAIS – CAHIER D’ EXERCISES(3) NEW SARASWATI HOUSE

18 EXERCISE BOOK 24 NOS.

19 GRAPH NOTE BOOK 1 NO.

20 CAMEL OIL PASTELS 1 NO.

21 SKETCH BOOK (SPIRAL ) BIG 2 NO.

22 POSTER COLOUR T-6 1 NO.

23 PLASTIC COVER 25 NOS.

24 BRUSH (2,4,6) 1 SET

25 SCHOOL LABEL 4 SHEETS

26 LAB FILE 1 NO.

27 SKETCH PEN 1 SET

28 PLASTIC FOLDER 1 NO.

29 SHADING PENCILS (2B, 4B AND 6B) 1 SET

30 VALUE EDUCATION FOLDER 1 NO.

31 MAP INDIA POL/5, WORLD POL/5 10 NOS.

32 SCRAP FILE (COLOURED INTERLEAF) SPIRAL 1 NO.
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S.NO. NAME OF BOOK PUBLISHERS
1 WOW! ENGLISH COURSEBOOK (8) EUPHEUS LEARNING SOLUTIONS

2 WOW! GRAMMAR AND COMPOSITION (8) EUPHEUSLEARNING SOLUTIONS

3 OXFORD LEARNER'S POCKET THESAURUS OXFORD

4 VASANT (PART 3) N.C.E.R.T.

5 AMRIT SANCHAY (PREMCHAND) SARASWATI PUBLICATIONS

6 GULMOHAR(HINDI VYAKARAN)-(8) FULL MARKS NEW EDITION 

7 MATHEMATICS – TEXT BOOK FOR CLASS (8) N.C.E.R.T.- LATEST EDITION

8 EMPOWERING MENTAL MATH (8) PITAMBAR PUBLICATIONS

9 SCIENCE - (8) N.C.E.R.T.- LATEST EDITION

10 HISTORY - OUR PASTS - (3) N.C.E.R.T.- LATEST EDITION

11 CIVICS - SOCIAL AND POLITICAL LIFE - (3) N.C.E.R.T.- LATEST EDITION

12 GEOGRAPHY - RESOURCES AND DEVELOPMENT N.C.E.R.T.- LATEST EDITION

13 TRACKPAD VER 5.1 ORANGE PUBLICATION

14 AESTHETIC ART ECONOMY EDITION - (8) KIRTI PUBLICATION

15 RUCHIRA - (3) (SANSKRIT) N.C.E.R.T.-NEW EDITION

16 APPRENONS LE FRANÇAIS – (4) NEW SARASWATI HOUSE

17 APPRENONS LE FRANÇAIS – CAHIER D’ EXERCISES(4) NEW SARASWATI HOUSE

18 EXERCISE BOOK 24 NOS.

19 GRAPH NOTEBOOK 1 NO.

20 CAMEL OIL PASTELS 1 NO.

21 SKETCH BOOK (SPIRAL) BIG 2 NO.

22 POSTER COLOUR T-6 1 NO.

23 PLASTIC COVER 25 NOS.

24 BRUSH (2,4,6) 1 SET

25 SCHOOL LABEL 4 SHEETS

26 LAB FILE 1 NO.

27 SKETCH PEN 1 SET

28 PLASTIC FOLDER 1 NO.

29 SHADING PENCILS (2B, 4B AND 6B) 1 SET

30 VALUE EDUCATION FOLDER 1 NO.

31 MAP INDIA POL/05, WORLD POL/05 10 NOS.

32 SCRAP FILE (COLOURED INTERLEAF) SPIRAL 1 NO.
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S.NO. NAME OF BOOK PUBLISHERS
1 INTERACT IN ENGLISH- LITERATURE READER C.B.S.E- LATEST EDITION

2 INTERACT IN ENGLISH- WORKBOOK C.B.S.E- LATEST EDITION

3 INTERACT IN ENGLISH – MAIN COURSE BOOK C.B.S.E- LATEST EDITION

4 OXFORD LEARNER'S POCKET THESAURUS OXFORD

5 MATHEMATICS CLASS IX N.C.E.R.T.-NEW EDITION

6 MATHS EXEMPLAR PROBLEM CLASS IX N.C.E.R.T.-NEW EDITION

7 SCIENCE CLASS IX N.C.E.R.T.-NEW EDITION

8 SCIENCE EXEMPLAR PROBLEM CLASS IX N.C.E.R.T.-NEW EDITION

9 SCIENCE LAB MANUAL PRACHI PUBLICATION

10 HISTORY - INDIA AND THE CONTEMPORARY WORLD (PART1) N.C.E.R.T.-NEW EDITION

11 CIVICS - DEMOCRATIC POLITICS (PART 1) N.C.E.R.T.-NEW EDITION

12 ECONOMICS PART 1 N.C.E.R.T.-NEW EDITION

13 GEOGRAPHY - CONTEMPORARY INDIA (PART 1) N.C.E.R.T.-NEW EDITION

14 HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION PRACTICAL GOLDEN SERIES

15 SPARSH (PART 1) N.C.E.R.T.-NEW EDITION

16 SANCHAYAN (PART 1) N.C.E.R.T.

17 VAYAKARAN PARICHAY FULL MARKS  

(THE LANGUAGE HOUSE)

18 SANSKRIT MANIKA(1) – CODE 119 C.B.S.E

19 SANSKRIT MANIKA WORK BOOK (1) C.B.S.E

20 ENTRE JEUNE PART-1 CBSE

21 CAHIER D'EXERCICE (ENTRE JEUNES) CBSE

22 TOUCH PAD – INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ORANGE PUBLICATIONS

23 TOUCH PAD – AI ORANGE PUBLICATIONS

24 GRAPH NOTEBOOK 1 NO.

25 EXERCISE BOOK PAGE 96 3 NOS.

26 SPIRAL LAB FILE 3 NOS.

27 DRAWING SHEET PKT & RULED SHEET PKT & FOLDER 1 EACH

28 REGISTER A4 PAGE 180 10 NOS.

29 REGISTER A4 PAGE 120 2 NOS.

30 STICK FILE WITH RULED SHEETS PKT. 1 NO.

31 SCHOOL LABEL 4 SHEETS

32 EXERCISE BOOK 12 NOS.

33 MAP INDIA POL/10, WORLD POL/05 15 NOS.
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S.NO. NAME OF BOOK PUBLISHERS
1 INTERACT IN ENGLISH- LITERATURE READER C.B.S.E- LATEST EDITION

2 INTERACT IN ENGLISH- WORKBOOK C.B.S.E- LATEST EDITION

3 INTERACT IN ENGLISH – MAIN COURSE BOOK C.B.S.E- LATEST EDITION

4 OXFORD LEARNER'S POCKET THESAURUS OXFORD

5 MATHEMATICS CLASS X N.C.E.R.T.-NEW EDITION

6 MATHEMATICS EXEMPLAR PROBLEM CLASS X N.C.E.R.T.-NEW EDITION

7 SCIENCE CLASS X N.C.E.R.T.-NEW EDITION

8 SCIENCE EXEMPLAR PROBLEM CLASS X N.C.E.R.T.

9 SCIENCE LAB MANUAL PRACHI PUBLICATION

10 HISTORY - INDIA AND THE CONTEMPORARY WORLD (PART 2) N.C.E.R.T.-LATEST EDITION

11 CIVICS - DEMOCRATIC POLITICS (PART 2) N.C.E.R.T.-LATEST EDITION

12 ECONOMICS -UNDERSTANDING ECONOMICS 

DEVELOPMENT (PART 2)

N.C.E.R.T.-LATEST EDITION

13 GEOGRAPHY - CONTEMPORARY INDIA (PART 2) N.C.E.R.T.-LATEST EDITION

14 HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION PRACTICAL GOLDEN SERIES

15 SPARSH (PART 2) N.C.E.R.T.

16 SANCHAYAN (PART 2) N.C.E.R.T.

17 VAYAKARAN PARICHAY FULL MARKS 

(THE LANGUAGE HOUSE)

18 SANSKRIT MANIKA(2) CODE 119 N.C.E.R.T.

19 SANSKRIT MANIKA WORK BOOK (2) N.C.E.R.T.

20 ENTRE JEUNE PART-2 CBSE

21 CAHIER D'EXERCICE (ENTRE JEUNES) CBSE

22 TOUCH PAD – INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ORANGE PUBLICATIONS

23 TOUCH PAD – AI ORANGE PUBLICATIONS

24 EXERCISE BOOK 12 NOS.

25 GRAPH NOTEBOOK 1 NOS.

26 EXERCISE BOOK PAGE 96 3 NOS.

27 SPIRAL LAB FILE 3 NOS.

28 DRAWING SHEET PKT & RULED SHEET PKT & FOLDER 1 EACH

29 REGISTER A4 PAGE 180 10 NOS.

30 REGISTER A4 PAGE 80 2 NOS.

31 STICK FILE WITH RULED SHEETS PKT. 1 NO.

32 SCHOOL LABEL 4 SHEETS

33 MAP INDIA POL/20 20 NOS.

N.K. BAGRODIA PUBLIC SCHOOL SECTOR-9, ROHINI, DELHI-110085

     BOOK LIST (SESSION :2025 - 2026)

CLASS 10

BOOK BINDING


